Hinges and pivots
Pivots
Pivots
Pivots reduce stress on the frame by distributing the door weight throughout the floor
and structure. By taking advantage of the structure strength, this makes a pivot the
ideal solution for heavy doors. Center and pocket pivots also provide an aesthetic
option for an opening. Ives offers a complete line of 3⁄4" offset, 1 1⁄2" offset, center hung,
intermediate, pocket and power transfer pivots with all exposed parts made of brass or

Hinges and pivots
Pivots
How to order
Detail
1 Model
7212 7226 7237F 7255J
7212V 7226F 7244F 7256
7215 7227 7245F 7259
7215F 7227F 7253 91105F
7222 7230F 7255 E91105F
2 Style
SET Top and bottom set
TOP Top pivot only
BTM Bottom pivot only
INT Intermediate pivot only
PT INT Power transfer intermediate pivot only
3 Handing
LH  Left hand door
RH  Right hand door
Required on 7212, 7212V, 7222, all INT, and all PT INT.
3 Finish
BHMA Description Finish Availability
600 Primer Paint USP See specific models
605 Bright Brass US3 See specific models
606 Satin Brass US4 See specific models
612/639 Satin Bronze US10 See specific models
613 Oil Rubbed Bronze US10B See specific models
619 Satin Nickel US15 See specific models
622/631 Matte Black BLK See specific models
625 Bright Chrome US26 See specific models
626 Satin Chrome US26D See specific models
629 Bright Stainless US32 See specific models
630 Satin Brass US32D See specific models
643e/716 Aged Bronze 643e/716 See specific models
689 Aluminum Painted SP28 See specific models
691 Bronze Painted SP10 See specific models
695 Dark Bronze Painted SP313/US10BE See specific models
706 Brass Painted SP4 See specific models
Note: Please view specific models for info on availability
Model Style Handing Finish
1 2 3 4
7212 - SET - LH - US3
66   •   Ives   •   Architectural hardware products catalog
H
in